

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1211

Page 1, line 1, after "reenact" insert "subsection 4 of"

Page 1, line 4, replace "Section" with "Subsection 4 of section"

Page 1, remove lines 6 through 24

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 11

Page 2, line 17, replace the second "a" with "the"

Page 2, line 18, replace "as required" with "provided for"

Page 2, remove lines 20 through 29

Renumber accordingly